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ZAZA Casting

info@zazacasting.nl
https://zazacasting.nl
Tel: 06 822190 80

LEEFTIJD & MATEN

Leeftijd:
Lengte:
Confectie:

Schoenmaat:

46
182 cm
50
44

MEER DETAILS

Geslacht: Man

Ogen: Blauw
Haarkleur: Donkerblond
Haartype: Stijl
Uitstraling huid: Wit

Uiterlijke kenmerken: Westers

UPDATE INFORMATIE

Informatie update: 24-03-2017
Afbeelding update: 24-03-2017

Bekijk dit model op onze website: https://zazacasting.nl/index.php/nl/modellen/6840
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